GLENAMMAR  SYTAI IR KRATYTUVAI
Glenammer Stainless Steel Woven Wire Sieves
Aperture Size
100 mm
Diameter
150 mm
Diameter
200 mm &

200 mm ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
225 mm ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
300 mm ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
N.B. These prices need to be added on to the cost of the sieve.
Glenammer Sieve Brushes
Double ended nylon
SG3
Double ended brass /
Nylon CCB2-1.25
    Glenammer Grid Sieves
Grid  sieves  for  the  determination  of  particle  shape  flakiness  index  of
aggregates  are  suitable  for  hand  sieving.  They  are  manufactured  using  a
powder coated  steel  frames  and  stainless  steel  rods  and  comply  fully  with
EN9333-3:2012
Part No: Slot Width
ESG50.00 50.0 mm
ESG40.00 40.0 mm
ESG31.50 31.5 mm
ESG25.00 25.0 mm
ESG20.00 20.0 mm
ESG16.00 16.0 mm
ESG12.50 12.5 mm
ESG10.00 10.0 mm
ESG8.00 8.00 mm
ESG6.30 6.30 mm
ESG5.00 5.00 mm
ESG4.00 4.00 mm
ESG3.15 3.15 mm
ESG2.50 2.50 mm
Full set (14 off)
Grid sieve receiver &
Glenammer Sieve Shakers
Glenammer Engineering’s range of Sieve Shakers is constantly